

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7478 OF 2008

H.K.VIRUPAKASHAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N.G.PUTTASWAMY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7479 of 2008

Date: 26/02/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv. (N.P.)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
For Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23.4.2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)